Лабораторные рокеры 35 EZ, ProBlot
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

12.8 x 14.2 5.7 in. (32.5 x 36 x 14.5 cm)
Weight 11.7 lbs. (5.3 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
S2025-B ProBlot Rocker 25, single platform, 120V
S2025-B-230V ProBlot Rocker 25, single platform, 230V, EU and UK plug
S2025-D-B ProBlot Rocker 25D, double platform, 120V
S2025-D-B-230V ProBlot Rocker 25D, double platform, 230V, EU and UK plug
S2025-XL-B ProBlot Rocker 25XL, large single platform, 120V
S2025-XL-B-230V ProBlot Rocker 25XL, large single platform, 230V, EU and UK plug
S2025-XLD-B ProBlot Rocker 25XLD, large double platform, 120V
S2025-XLD-B-230V ProBlot Rocker 25XLD, large double platform, 230V, EU and UK plug
Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
S2025-T Elastic tie downs 4
S2025-XLD-B
S2025-D-B
Rocker 35 EZ
The Rocker 35 EZ is the next generation large capacity rocker. This upgraded Rocker 35

14.3 lbs. (6.5 kg)
17.2 lb. (7.8 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
S2035-E Rocker 35 EZ, single platform, 120V
S2035-E-230V Rocker 35 EZ, single platform, 230V, EU and UK plug
S2035-DE Rocker 35 EZ, double platform, 120V
S2035-DE-230V Rocker 35 EZ, double platform, 230V, EU and UK plug
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46